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April 27 (Wednesday), 2022

Time Title Venue Attendees
3:45-4:15 | Inauguration | Inauguration by Prof. Prakash CILP GROUP A &
PM Gopalan, Director, TIET SEMINAR B
HALL
April 27 (Wednesday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 | Assessment for Dr. T P Singh LT202 GROUP A
PM Higher Level Dr. Manmohan Chhibber
Abilities of
Bloom's
Taxonomy
April 28 (Thursday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 | Assessment for Dr. T P Singh LT202 GROUP B
PM Higher Level Dr. Manmohan Chhibber
Abilities of
Bloom's
Taxonomy
May 6 (Friday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 | E-Content & Dr. Meenakshi Rana LT202 GROUP A
PM Authoring Dr. Parag Nijhawan
Tools
May 09 (Monday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 Team work | Dr. Karminder Singh Ghuman LT202 GROUP B
PM and

collaboration

Dr. Anoop Kumar Verma




May 16 (Monday), 2022

Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 Team work | Dr. Karminder Singh Ghuman LT202 GROUP A
PM and Dr. Anoop Kumar Verma
collaboration
May 17 (Tuesday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
4:15-5:45 | E-Content & Dr. Meenakshi Rana LT202 GROUP B
PM Authoring Dr. Parag Nijhawan
Tools
May 26 (Thursday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
3.30-5:00 Designing Dr. Rajesh Khanna LT202 GROUP A
PM Effective Dr. Gagandeep Kaur
Course for
Significant
Learning
May 27 (Friday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
3.30-5:00 Designing Dr. Rajesh Khanna LT202 GROUP B
PM Effective Dr. Gagandeep Kaur
Course for
Significant
Learning
June 8 (Wednesday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
3.30-5:00 Teaching Dr. Manmohan Chhibber LT202 GROUP A
PM Philosophy Dr. S C Bose
Statement
June 9 (Thursday), 2022
Time Title Speaker Venue Attendees
3.30-5:00 Teaching Dr. Manmohan Chhibber LT202 GROUPB
PM Philosophy Dr. S C Bose
Statement







